STABRCEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

BAERT RUDY

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VAN WYK KCEN

STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON
DE BACKER KCEN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
BAERT RUDY

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
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ZAl M AHTER

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON
DE BACKER KCEN

VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

ZAl M AHTER

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
DE BACKER KCEN

DE BACKER KCEN

DE BACKER KCEN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERMEULEN ROGER
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVEULEN ROGER
TORFS ACHI EL

DE BACKER KCEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
TORFS ACHI EL

ZAl M AHTER

VAN WYK KCEN

STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN

DE BACKER KCEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

Geneent

OUDE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
19 2 210869
64 18 217809
64 9 2
6 5 220441
29 17 215672
62 20 217038
24 14 218100
64 22 3
28 10 217988
28 19 2
45 43 217112
28 9 3
19 7 2
64 27 4
64 29 5
28 1 4
29 3 2
12 8 213840
45 13 2
29 20 3
62 24 2
6 3 2
28 14 5
12 5 2
32 12 219470
64 46 6
45 25 3
64 50 7
27 7 221006
64 28 8
62 62 3
62 33 4
62 17 5
64 36 9
45 22 4
45 7 5
4 2 217885
28 16 6
29 16 4
29 18 5
64 48 10
64 13 11
64 1 12
64 55 13
64 26 14
64 63 15
4 3 2
8 8 217343
62 23 6
45 19 6
28 7 7
29 4 6
45 17 7
64 12 16
28 8 8
28 6 9
64 2 17
64 8 18
64 25 19
8 5 2
12 2 3
6 1 3
29 8 7
64 53 20
64 54 21
64 40 22
45 40 8
64 51 23
64 58 24
24 9 2
27 8 2
62 16 7
45 27 9

Ri ng
Bague

609377722
609397522
609394822
617163423
606440923
606400923
606547523
606532623
609339922
606424023
606334023
611288819
609375122
606536923
609391122
609337022
407415220
605976621
606331323
624851120
606405923
619150222
606425923
004869221
605750221
606537623
609455122
606538323
611628420
606537123
601806119
621278422
606405423
609391222
606334523
609453422
611670120
606428523
609387722
606438723
606537923
606532523
609392422
606537823
606534523
606531423
606552323
606517523
606402323
606336523
609335422
407943920
606333723
609393722
605843821
605841221
606537023
606539823
606530823
606517623
606567723
619150622
606441623
606534923
606539323
606539923
606336823
611722920
609395922
606541123
605878321
606405523
609454622
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DE BACKER KCEN
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VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
MEEUSEN JEF

STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
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BAERT RUDY
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HOEVENE
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STABRCE
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HOEVENE
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STABRCE
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HCOEVENE
HCOEVENE
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HOEVENE
ANTVERP
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
EKEREN

HOEVENE
EKEREN

HOEVENE
STABRCE
DEURNE

STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
ANTVERP
STABRCE
KAPELLE
ANTVERP

8 3
4 4
23 10
23 8
21 11
41 25
11 9
5 3
3 2
57 8
15 3
7 217984
4 10
1 3
15 3
4 3
13 4
60 9
7 26
13 4
45 12
31 217722
53 10
2 5
33 27
62 28
22 11
15 29
20 13
14 30
15 5
23 31
2 11
21 4
26 6
22 5
19 4
3 2
21 10
35 32
28 2
17 7
19 33
25 3
11 4
26 12
25 11
5 12
33 14
6 15
22 13
3 14
24 5
42 12
6 6
3 4
30 13
8 16
12 6
25 14
34 34
14 13
15 7
24 14
15 15
4 217783
11 5
7 7
27 16
21 8
11 15
6 6
28 16
37 17
16 5
6 6
4 5
57 35
1 222659
9 6

609379022
605938021
609450322
605796921
606335023
605962921
606439323
609361522
936575923
621278222
606540923
606367823
609334822
609370422
609303522
606519323
605873721
621278322
606531323
606380523
606334923
606546823
606400123
611792220
606536223
606536123
606403423
606534723
606334323
606533623
624041220
609394222
606422523
606548723
606350323
611650220
609375922
606360723
613387421
609391822
606448623
611625420
606536423
609445122
605856521
606575323
606440423
609389222
609456122
606331523
606425823
611166419
606446223
412253022
606447023
605977521
606404723
606330823
606546123
606405223
609397122
609388622
606444723
609388522
621276622
400680823
606345023
606540223
606400323
606350723
606423223
617161323
606429223
621282522
605756121
609301022
605977421
606533523
609311422

BG 004868421

. 09300
. 15320
. 13310
. 12390
. 13330
. 14129
. 13070
. 16380
. 15520
. 14370
. 15170
. 15220
. 15330
. 15470
. 16480
. 15300
. 17520
. 15530
. 16229
. 17300
. 16100
. 16340
. 16090
. 18180
. 16529
. 16539
. 16480
. 17329
. 17070
. 17579
. 20030
. 18019
. 18090
. 18160
. 20080
. 18200
. 14000
. 18330
. 17280
. 18569
. 18540
. 21240
. 19279
. 19270
. 19330
. 20230
. 19040
. 19080
. 20110
. 20130
. 20570
. 20580
. 20520
. 20260
. 20530
. 18310
. 20370
. 20460
. 21330
. 21000
. 21389
. 20170
. 21390
. 20190
. 21220
. 22090
. 17440
. 22300
. 21550
. 24400
. 22500
. 24570
. 23240
. 23110
. 24510
. 24550
. 21150
. 23539
. 27090
. 21220
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1625.
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1591.
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1577.
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1561.
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1540.
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1537.
1537.
1537.
1537.
1535.
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1527.
1526.
1520.
1520.
1515.
1515.
1514.
1513.
1513.
1513.
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8726
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3337
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1720
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3867
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3237
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5539
4730
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7467
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1720
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8533
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4037
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4878
4064
7853
4728
3538
7983
2766
6743
4029
0420
0377
2841
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9947
5263
3341
6912
1704
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1395
8049
1536
4566
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6312
1431
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154 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 45 31 17 BE 606331223 11.23360 1511.9220 154

155 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 45 41 18 BE 606336023 11.23370 1511.7465 155
156 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE 27 4 9 BE 609361822 11.26120 1511. 6689 156
157 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 24 19 8 BE 606543623 11.24350 1508.4726 157
158 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE 35 30 8 BE 609443622 11.24240 1507.7701 158
159 BAERT RUDY DEURNE 19 1 6 BE 611784920 11.19560 1506.9247 159
160 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 28 15 17 BE 606425623 11.24540 1504. 4030 160
161 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 32 9 7 BE 606383823 11.25590 1503.3908 161
162 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 24 16 9 BE 606542123 11.25130 1501.8937 162
163 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE 35 21 9 BE 606445423 11.25130 1499. 2907 163
STABROEK STABRCEK Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (66217)
NOYON 28-04-24 282 JAARSE Deel nemers: 19 LOSTI JD: 09. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 VAN WrK KCEN STABRCE 2 1 220441 BE 617163423 10.56480 1887.3373 1
2 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1ON EKEREN 8 5 215672 BE 606440923 10. 54470 1878. 9487 2
3 DE BACKER KOEN HOEVENE 30 5 217038 BE 606400923 10.55360 1877.4913 3
4 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 20 12 218100 BE 606547523 10.57090 1861. 7157 4
5 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 16 217809 BE 606532623 10. 58529 1832. 1496 5
6 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 19 10 217988 BE 606424023 10.59200 1826. 7151 6
7 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 36 34 217112 BE 606334023 10.59320 1816. 3302 7
8 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE 47 19 BE 606536923 11. 00349 1806. 3194 8
9 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 36 9 BE 606331323 11.01020 1793. 8199 9
10 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 30 9 BE 606405923 11. 02280 1772.2210 10
11 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 19 5 BE 606425923 11. 03480 1760. 8078 11

12 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 32
13 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 36
14 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 20

BE 606537623 11.04119 1753. 7192 12
BE 606538323 11.04189 1752.0734 13
BE 606537123 11. 04459 1745. 7540 14

15 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 30 2 BE 606405423 11. 05040 1735. 3785 15
16 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE 36 17 606334523 11. 05350 1728. 8281 16
17 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HCEVENE 19 7 BE 606428523 11.07130 1713. 5176 17

18 STRECHE LAURENTIU-1ON EKEREN 8 6
19 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 34
20 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 8
21 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 40
22 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 18
23 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 46

BE 606438723 11. 05560 1712. 5887 18
BE 606537923 11.07279 1708. 7750 19
BE 606532523 11.07389 1706. 3208 20
BE 606537823 11.07409 1705. 8753 21
BE 606534523 11.07419 1705. 6526 22
BE 606531423 11.07499 1703. 8736 23
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24 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE 2 1 217885 BE 606552323 11. 08260 1696. 4833 24
25 TORFS ACHI EL HOCEVENE 6 6 217343 BE 606517523 11. 08140 1694. 9025 25
26 DE BACKER KCEN HCEVENE 30 8 4 BE 606402323 11.08070 1694. 0653 26
27 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 36 14 4 BE 606336523 11.08160 1692. 6611 27
28 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE 36 12 5 BE 606333723 11.08510 1684. 9981 28
29 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 1 11 BE 606537023 11.09589 1675. 6902 29
30 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 6 12 BE 606539823 11. 10009 1675. 2605 30
31 VERVOCORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 17 13 BE 606530823 11.10059 1674. 1875 31
32 TORFS ACHI EL HCEVENE 6 3 2 BE 606517623 11.09500 1674. 0154 32
33 ZAI M AHTER ANTWERP 4 1 213840 BE 606567723 11.07550 1671.7134 33
34 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1ON EKEREN 8 2 3 BE 606441623 11. 10110 1656. 6790 34
35 VERVOCORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 38 14 BE 606534923 11.11289 1656.5732 35
36 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 39 15 BE 606539323 11.11419 1653. 8478 36
37 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 27 16 BE 606539923 11.12009 1649. 8807 37
38 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE 36 31 6 BE 606336823 11.11450 1647.9089 38
39 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 20 7 2 BE 606541123 11. 13240 1634. 9325 39
40 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 30 1 5 BE 606405523 11.13110 1629. 6183 40
41 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE 36 16 7 BE 606335023 11. 13330 1625. 6982 41
42 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1ON EKEREN 8 4 4 BE 606439323 11. 13070 1620.1728 42

43 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&RCSI T STABRCE 20 2 219470 NL 936575923 11. 15520 1615. 3337 43

44 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 20 13 3 BE 606540923 11.15170 1612.1720 44
45 DI NGEMANS CEBRCEDERS STABRCE 23 5 217984 BE 606367823 11. 15220 1610. 3226 45
46 TORFS ACH EL HOEVENE 6 2 3 BE 606519323 11. 15300 1604. 0074 46
47 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 5 17 BE 606531323 11.16229 1597. 0548 47
48 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 20 8 2 BE 606380523 11.17300 1596. 1455 48
49 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 36 36 8 BE 606334923 11. 16100 1594. 4578 49
50 MEEUSEN JEF HCEVENE 24 20 217722 BE 606546823 11. 16340 1594. 2543 50
51 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 30 26 6 BE 606400123 11. 16090 1594. 1094 51
52 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 23 18 BE 606536223 11.16529 1591. 2211 52
53 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 45 19 BE 606536123 11. 16539 1591. 0274 53
54 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 30 7 7 BE 606403423 11. 16480 1586. 5351 54
55 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 10 20 BE 606534723 11.17329 1583. 5088 55
56 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE 36 15 9 BE 606334323 11.17070 1583. 4107 56
57 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 9 21 BE 606533623 11. 17579 1578. 7265 57
58 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 19 1 4 BE 606422523 11. 18090 1577. 9081 58
59 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 20 18 4 BE 606548723 11.18160 1577. 3867 59

60 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE 7 6 221006 BE 606350323 11.20080 1577.1123 60
61 DI NCEMANS GEBRCEDERS STABRCE 23 1 2 BE 606360723 11.18330 1573. 3237 61



62 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE 24 19 2 BE 606448623 11.18540 1567.4730 62
63 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 13 22 BE 606536423 11. 19279 1561. 7467 63
64 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HCEVENE 19 17 5 BE 606575323 11.20230 1552. 8054 64
65 STRECHE LAURENTIU-1ON EKEREN 8 7 5 BE 606440423 11. 19040 1550. 8533 65
66 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 36 3 10 BE 606331523 11. 20130 1548. 4037 66
67 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HCEVENE 19 13 6 BE 606425823 11. 20570 1546. 5626 67
68 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE 24 16 3 BE 606446223 11. 20520 1545. 5892 68
69 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE 24 4 4 BE 606447023 11.20530 1545. 4064 69
70 DE BACKER KCEN HCEVENE 30 15 8 BE 606404723 11. 20370 1543.4728 70
71 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 36 4 11 BE 606330823 11.20460 1542. 3538 71
72 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 20 10 5 BE 606546123 11.21330 1540. 7983 72
73 DE BACKER KCEN HCEVENE 30 10 9 BE 606405223 11.21000 1539. 2766 73
74 NMEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE 24 10 5 BE 606444723 11.21390 1537. 0420 74
75 CORNELI SSENS STEFAAN STABRCE 10 4 217783 BE 400680823 11.22090 1532. 0647 75
76 BAERT RUDY DEURNE 8 5 210869 BE 606345023 11.17440 1530. 9947 76
77 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 20 5 6 BE 606540223 11.22300 1530. 5263 77
78 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 30 12 10 BE 606400323 11. 21550 1529. 3341 78
79 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE 7 1 2 BE 606350723 11.24400 1527.6912 79
80 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 19 2 7 BE 606423223 11.22500 1526.1704 80
81 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE 2 2 2 BE 617161323 11. 24570 1520. 8072 81
82 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HCEVENE 19 19 8 BE 606429223 11. 23240 1520. 1395 82
83 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 42 23 BE 606533523 11.23539 1513. 6312 83
84 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 36 23 12 BE 606331223 11. 23360 1511. 9220 84
85 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE 36 32 13 BE 606336023 11.23370 1511. 7465 85
86 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 20 16 7 BE 606543623 11. 24350 1508. 4726 86
87 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 19 6 9 BE 606425623 11. 24540 1504. 4030 87
88 CGEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 20 6 3 BE 606383823 11. 25590 1503. 3908 88
89 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 20 14 8 BE 606542123 11.25130 1501. 8937 89
90 MEEUSEN JEF HCEVENE 24 14 6 BE 606445423 11.25130 1499. 2907 90
91 DE BACKER KCEN HCEVENE 30 16 11 BE 606406223 11. 24460 1499. 2263 91
92 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 47 22 24 BE 606532023 11.25189 1498. 8749 92
93 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE 36 18 14 BE 606335923 11. 24550 1498. 1852 93

94 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE 36 21 15 BE 606331823 11. 25010 1497. 1521 94



